
Oak Park High School
Electronic Marquee on 899 Kanan Road

MONTHLY PRICING*
*August 1 through June 30 of the following year.

General Information

Month Plans Total Discount (%) Discount ($)
Avg Monthly

Rate                  Rate

1 Month 400 0 0 400 $400

2 Months 775 6% 25 375 $388

3 Months 1,150 13% 50 350 $383

4 Months 1,475 19% 75 325 $367

5 Months 1,775 25% 100 300 $355

6 Months 2,050 31% 125 275 $341

7 Months 2,300 38% 150 250 $328

8 Months 2,525 44% 175 225 $316

9 Months 2,725 50% 200 200 $308

10 Months 2,950 56% 225 175 $295

11 Months 2,950 11th month free 400 Free $268

● Number Of Vehicles Pass By Marquee Daily:  13,600 (Source:  Ventura County Transportation Department
2017 Figure)

● DImensions Of Marquee: Length: 10 Feet, Width: 3 Feet, Height Off Ground: 9 feet to bottom of sign
The marquee is double-sided so ads will be displayed on both sides

● Marquee-Compatible Files: .txt, .jpg & .gif Full color including Logos and animation
● Hours Per Day Advertisement Will Run: 24 Hours Per Day/7 Days Per Week
● Dates Advertisement Will Run: Based On Your Options. See table above
● Resolution: 96 pixels by 36 pixels
● Exclusivity of type of businesses: 1 business per industry (Ex. 1 real estate, 1, tutoring co. 1 bank, etc.)
● Advertisements do not run in July due to the annual summer recess, and you will not be charged for this

time
● All advertisements must be pre-paid
● Email Principal Mat McClenahan mmcclenahan@opusd.org for more information or to arrange to rent space
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